
 

2023 Senior Farmers Market Nutrition Program 

 
 

Eligible seniors can receive FREE ($50) for purchase of fresh fruit and vegetables 
 grown in PA, and redeemable June 1 – Nov 30 at participating  

Farmers Markets throughout PA. 
 

         Distribution will be IN-PERSON ONLY  from June 1 – Sept 30. 
** NO vouchers will be mailed, NO applications needed** 

 
 

          ELIGIBILITY:   Must show proof of AGE & RESIDENCY at distribution site 
                                 (Driver’s license or PA ID are recommended) 
                   - Must be 60 years of age by December 31, 2023   
                   - Must be a York County resident 
                   - 2023 Gross Annual Income can be no more than:  (No documentation needed) 

                               $ 26,973  ($2,248/ month) for individual 
                               $ 36,482  ($3,040/ month) for a 2 person household 
                                                                                                                              $ 45,991  ($3,833/ month) for a 3 person household 

Each eligible person may receive the SFMNP $50 only once per year. 
 

Proxy forms are available for anyone who physically cannot come to the locations. 
ID for the eligible person and proxy are required.  Those forms can be obtained: 
 On our website www.ycaaa.org 
 Pick up at any of the participating Senior Centers 
 Pick up at the York County Area Agency on Aging at our NEW location:   

2401 PLEASANT VALLEY RD, YORK  PA  17402  

 (717) 771-9610 for directions or questions. 
 

Seniors living in a nursing home, personal care home, or other residential facilities  
where meals are provided are ineligible. 

 

Sponsored by the York County Area Agency on Aging, in conjunction with the  
Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture. 

 
                                           SEE DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON REVERSE SIDE      

 

http://www.ycaaa.org/


 
 

2023 Senior Farmers Market Nutrition Program Schedule 

(9:30 am – 11:30 am unless otherwise noted) 
 

 
Thursday, June 1      9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
York County Area Agency on Aging 
2401 Pleasant Valley Rd, York;  Room 214 

 
Tuesday, June 6       
Susquehanna Area Senior Center   
2427 Craley Rd, Wrightsville 

 
Friday, June 9      
Crispus Attucks Association    
605 S. Duke St, York 

 
Monday, June 12     
Northeastern Senior Comm. Center   
131 Center St, Mount Wolf 

 
Wednesday, June 14       
Heritage Senior Center 
3700 Davidsburg Rd, Dover 

 
Friday, June 16      
Golden Connections Community Center   

 20 Gotham Place, Red Lion 
 

Monday, June 19       1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
Calvary United Methodist Church 
11 N Richland Ave, York 
 
Thursday, June 22       
South Central York Co. Senior Center 

 150 E Main St, New Freedom 
 

Friday, June 23       
Delta Area Senior Center      
5 Pendyrus St, Delta 

 
Tuesday, June 27     
Dillsburg Senior Activity Center   
1 North Second St, Dillsburg 
 
 
 

Wednesday, June 28     9:00 am – 11:30 am 
White Rose Senior Center    
27 S Broad St, York 
 

Thursday, July 6       
Stewartstown Senior Center    
26 S Main St, Stewartstown 
 

Monday, July 10        
Windy Hill on the Campus    
1472 Roth’s Church Rd, Spring Grove 
 

Tuesday, July 11        
Yorktown Senior Center    
509 Pacific Ave, York 
 

Wednesday, July 12       
Red Land Senior Center    
736 Wyndamere Rd, Lewisberry 
 

Tuesday, July 18    
Brown’s Orchards  (INSIDE MARKET)    
8892 Susquehanna Trail S, Loganville 
 

Thursday, July 20     
Flinchbaugh’s Orchards (PAVILION)    
110 Ducktown Rd, Hellam 
 

Tuesday, August 1        
St. Matthew Lutheran Church 
30 W Chestnut St, Hanover 
 

Tuesday, August 8 
September House Senior Center 
1251 West King St, York 
 
Tuesday, August 15    
York County Area Agency on Aging 
2401 Pleasant Valley Rd, York;  Room 214 
 

Thursday, September 21    
York County Area Agency on Aging 
2401 Pleasant Valley Rd, York;  Room 214 
 
 

 


